
Order of Sale

Live Online Auction Sale

During the sessions you can bid live online behind your computer via a live stream. It is also possible to be present in the

sale room without an appointment. You can place absentee bids (your maximum bid) (up to an hour before the start of the

live session) on the online catalogue. For bidding, you need an account. If you do not yet have an account with us, you can

create one yourself online.

We have to approve your account for bidding. Please register yourself at least 24 hours before the auction starts

Bidding by telephone is possible on request.

1st session  - Wednesday December 10, 19.00 hrs

Modern Art 1001  - 1087

2nd session  - Thursday December 11, 10.00 hrs

Archaeology, pre-Columbian, Books 101  - 229

3rd session Thursday December 11, 14.00 hrs

Oceania, Africa, the Americas Part I 501  - 671

4th session  - Thursday December 11, 19.00 hrs

Oceania, Africa, the Americas Part II 672  - 845

Viewing Days Collecting Days

No appointment needed

Thursday December 4 10.00 - 17.00 hrs. Friday December 12 11.00 - 16.00 hrs

Friday December 5 10.00 - 17.00 hrs. Monday December 15 11.00 - 16.00 hrs

Saturday December 6 10.00 - 17.00 hrs. Thursday December 16 11.00 - 16.00 hrs

Sunday December 7 10.00 - 17.00 hrs. Wednesday December 17 11.00 - 16.00 hrs

Thursday December 18 11.00 - 16.00 hrs

Friday December 19 11.00 - 16.00 hrs

Friday December 19 is the last day for collecting your purchased lot numbers
Please note that for lot numbers collected later than this date we can charge storage costs: € 25,- p day p lot number

For options regarding shipping and delivery see www.dezwaan.nl


